
 

 

 

   

 David A. King Award Recipients  

   

Scholarship Recipient Year Awarded 

Noah Peng 

Felicity Chen 

Logan McNabb 

Anastasia Rao 

Kaushal Kambham 

Carleton Draughn 

Leslie Lytle 

2025 

2024 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2019 

Daniel Bannon 2018 

Jake Karton 2017 

Mahathi Kambham 2016 

Rachel Dougherty 2015 

Kyle Perigard 2014 

Sean P McElrath 2013 

Alexander Spalding 2012 

Gregory S Nielsen 2011 

Michael Borgerding 2010 

Brittany Harris 2009 

Thomas G Bell 2008 

Benjamin D Anderson 2007 

Christopher A Houck 2006 

Lance A Rees 2005 

William C Oldham 2004 

Ryan Sypniewski 2003 

Brett N Appleton 2002 

 

 


